NOMBRE

AGUILERA ARRIAGADA LUIS ALBERTO
ALMENDRA CIFUENTES PATRICIO ANTONIO
AVILA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO

BADILLA VILLA DIEGO EDGARDO
FIGUEROA SPAUDO DANIEL ELIAS
GALLARDO CONTRERAS DANIEL ENRIQUE
GARRIDO PEREZ CESAR INGNACIO
GUTIERREZ PENA HECTOR MAURICIO
LATORRE CIUFFARDI CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
MARDONES LOVERA CONSTANZA CECILIA
MORALES PENA MARTA PATRICIA
OYARCE SOAZO GISELA YANIRA

PARDO LEIVA CLAUDIO ANDRES

PEREZ SAAVEDRA MAURICIO DIEGO A.
QUEZADA VIDAL FELIPE ANDRES

RIFFO SAN MARTIN JORGE PASCUAL
RODRIGUEZ PINO ROBERTO SEBASTIAN
VALENZUELA INZUNZA JUAN CARLOS
VALVERDE SAN MARTIN ANA LETICIA
ZAPATA ARANEDA JOSE ALEXIS

NO DOCENTES ADMINISTRACION CENTRAL A CONTRATA JULIO 2013

ESCALAFON

ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

ACTIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARIAS
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

ACTIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARIAS
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONAL NO DOCENTE
PROFESIONAL NO DOCENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONAL NO DOCENTE
ACTIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARIAS
ADMINISTRATIVO

ACTIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARIAS
ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONAL NO DOCENTE
ACTIVIDADES COMPLEMENTARIAS

CARGO
ADMINISTRATIVO
COORDINADOR
COORDINADOR
MONITOR DEPORTIVO
COORDINADOR
Especialidad en bodega
MONITOR DEPORTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
COORDINADOR
ADMINISTRATIVO
profesional

profesional
ADMINISTRATIVO
profesional

MONITOR DEPORTIVO
ANALISTA EDUCACIONAL
MONITOR DEPORTIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
profesional

MONITOR DEPORTIVO

ESTABL.
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749
G-749

REGION

VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
VI
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi

UNIDAD
MONETARIA

PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS
PESOS

DESDE

01/08/2011
03/06/2013
11/03/2013
03/06/2013
18/03/2013
20/08/2008
03/06/2013
22/01/2013
11/03/2013
22/04/2013
01/03/2013
10/01/2013
11/02/2013
01/03/2013
03/06/2013
01/07/2013
03/06/2013
14/04/2009
07/01/2013
03/06/2013

HASTA RENTA
01/07/2013 29.269
31/12/2013 1.035.714
28/02/2014 679.100
31/12/2013 250.000
28/02/2014 336.074
01/07/2013 25.072
31/12/2013 250.000
28/02/2014 590.000
28/02/2014 863.416
31/07/2013 180.000
28/02/2014 850.000
28/02/2014 882.882
11/08/2013 525.000
28/02/2014 850.000
31/12/2013 250.000
06/08/2013 2.531.210
31/12/2013 250.000
01/07/2013 38.293
28/02/2014 882.882
31/12/2013 250.000



